
FROM:
SHIPPING DEPT
SHIPPING DEPT
15005 East Hampton Circle

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 30 X 13 X 7 IN

REF: ZJMRC-260103-2670001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Houston TX 77071

SHIP DATE: 02JAN26
ACTWGT: 13.10 LB
CAD: 261255818/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Randy or Laura Coulter
Randy or Laura Coulter

550 S. Boswell Ave.

16198542705 X 00717
Crete NE 68333 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
54

02
50

92
40

1u
v

TO

58
HJ

6/
07

7E
/5

9F
2

8875 8167 7010

     68333

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8875 8167 7010


